

State Vs. Akash @ Pawan
FIR No. 545/18
PS: Ambedkar Nagar

07.06.2019

Present: Substitute, Ld. Addl. PP for State.

Accused produced from JC with Sh. Rajesh Gulati, Ld. Legal Aid
counsel.

No PW present.

PW1 Sunil absent despite being bound down for today. He be
summoned through IO for the next date of hearing.

IO be also summoned for the next date of hearing.

Put up on 02.08.2019 for PE.

(Sudesh Kumar-II)
ASJ-02 (South)
New Delhi / 07.06.2019